
“	I continue to marvel at the 
caliber of people Tekwell 
sends to work in our 
facility.”

- Fred Malone
  Franklin Woods Community Hospital

Knoxville, TN
1301 Galway Street NE
Knoxville, TN 37917
865.524.3681 phone
865.546.4657 fax
800.829.7454 toll free

Tekwell offers full service and repair for industrial motors, drives, and 
pumps. From fractional horsepower to medium voltage, we have the skills 
and equipment needed to repair, test, and install machinery while ensuring 
peak efficiency and reliability.  We don’t take shortcuts. We test and re-test 
and test again. We aren’t satisfied until you are. 

Our field service technicians are highly qualified and have extensive 
knowledge of VFDs, PLCs, vibration testing, thermography, and alignment. 
Many of our technicians have been with us for 20+ years. Our service 
technicians are on call 24/7/365.

Repair & Field Services
•	 Pump repair and overhaul

•	 Gearbox repair

•	 Seal maintenance

•	 Electronics repair

•	 Motor rewind – fractional through 5,000 HP (AC) / 1,000HP (DC)

•	 Load testing – up to 800HP / 3,600RPM

•	 Machining (max lathe swing 56 in. x 20 ft.)

•	 8 ft. Epoxylite VPI System

•	 Precision balancing down to ISO G1 specification

•	 OSHA-certified hoist and crane inspectors

•	 Vibration testing and analysis, laser alignment, and balancing using 
state-of-the-art Emerson CSI 2140 Machinery Health Analyzer

•	 Drives and controls – system design, installation, and troubleshooting

•	 Motor storage and management

•	 Shop sizes – Knoxville 28,000 sq. ft.; Cartersville 32,000 sq. ft.

IN-SHOP / ON-SITE  – TEKWELL HAS THE EXPERTS AND EQUIPMENT YOU NEED

www.tekwellservices.com

Cartersville, GA
91 Cass Pinelog Road NE
Cartersville, GA 30121
770.386.4668 phone
770.386.7167 fax
888.984.4668 toll free



www.tekwellservices.com

Outside Sales
David Brooks
Repair and Service
865.712.2385 – cell
dbrooks@tekwellservices.com

Chad Kirkland
Repair and Service
865.806.9910 – cell
ckirkland@tekwellservices.com

Neil Koepke
Engineered Systems
404.406.3401 – cell
nkoepke@tekwellservices.com

Mike Uszakow
Large Machinery/Medium Voltage
423.680.0016 – cell
muszakow@tekwellservices.com

Inside Sales
Levi Patty
865.524.3681 – office
423.888.6664 – cell
lpatty@tekwellservices.com

Shop Superintendent
Jeff Brown
865.524.3681 – office
865.803.9516 – cell
jbrown@tekwellservices.com

General Manager
Dale Cooper
865.524.3681 – office
865.806.2913 – cell
dcooper@tekwellservices.com

OUR WORK IS ELECTRIFYING!

Knox-300-1-4-17


